
Lease: HARVEY .cWeJl#: H-3
Owner: BOBCATOILFIELD~RllICESF1NC_ .

Location: SW, SE,SW, SE,S:5,T20 SR,
OPR#: 3895 I{"- Dale Jackson Production Co. 23, E

I • '"'Contractor: DALEJACKSONPRP~UCTIq.~CO.' Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 County: LINN

OPR#: 4339 II f\ ~l Cell # 620-363-2683 FSL:-i-6S J~
FEL: ~845 1<b3!Surface: Cemented: IiIOleSlZe:

...........
Office # 913-795-2991

20FT,61N 5 SACKS 83/4 API#: 15-107-24242-00-00

Longstring Cemented: Hole Size: Started: 12-15-10
334' 2 7/8 50 5 5/8 Completed: 12-16-10
8RD SN: 271' Packer: TD: 340' IHYDRILL

Well Log Plugged: Bottom Plug:

lKN 81M Formation lKN 81M Formation
Depth Depth

2 2 TOPSOIL

25 27 LIME
4 31 SHALE

3 34 BLACKSHALE SURFACE: 12-15-10
23 57 LIME SETTIME: 4:30 P.M.4 61 BLACKSHALE

CALLED: 1:30 P.M.14 75 LIME (SHALEY)

1 76 BLACKSHALE
LONGSTRING: 334' 27/8 8RD TO 340'12 88 SANDY SHALE (LiMEY)

30 118 SHALE
SETTIME: 2:30P.M.

16 134 SANDY SHALE (DRY SAND STK) CALLED: 1:00 P.M. BECKY 12-16-10

91 225 SHALE
1 226 BLACKSHALE

6 232 SHALE

5 237 LIME (SANDY)
23 260 SHALE

9 269 LIME

2.5 271.5 SHALE (LOT OF GAS) (RAINBOW)(HEAVY FLOW)

5 276.5 Oil SAND (VERY SHALEY)(WATER & GAS)
5.5 282 OILSAND (GOOD BLEED) (SOME GAS)

3.5 285.5 OILSAND (HEAVY BLEED)

1 286.5 OIL SAND (LIME STEAKS) (FAIR BLEED)(SOME
WATER)

.5 287 LIME

3.5 290.5 OIL SAND (GOOD BLEED)( SLIGHT SHOW OF
WATER)

1.5 292 SANDY SHALE (SOME OIL SAND STEAKS)(POOR
BLEED)

2.5 294.5 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED)

1 295.5 OIL SAND (SHALEY) (GOOD BLEED)
1.5 297 SANDY SHALE (SOME Oil SAND STEAKS)

1 298.5 SANDY SHALE (SOME OIL SAND STEAKS) (POOR
BLEED)

2.5 301 OIL SAND (SHALEY) (GOOD BLEED)

5 306 SHALE (OIL SAND STK)

13 319 SHALE
2 321 COAL

7 328 SHALE

9 337 LIME
TO 340 SHALE



Dale Jackson Production Co.

~
'l Box 266, Mound City, Ks66056 Well#: H-3

=-t J \ ~~ Cell # 620-363-2683 Location: SW, SE, SW, SE, S:5,T20 SR, 23, E

Office # 913-795-2991 County: LINN

Lease: HARVEY FSL:-i:65- llolo
Owner: BOBCAT OILFIELD SERVICES, INC. FEL: -1;845- \~31
OPR#: 3895 Core Run #1 API#: 15-107-24242-00-00

Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. - Started: 12-15-10

OPR#: 4339 Completed: 12-16-10

FT Depth Clock Time Formation/Remarks Depth
0 279.5 .------

1 280.5 1
OIL SAND (GOOD BLEED)

2 281.5 1

282
3 282.5 1

4 283.5 1.5
OILSAND (HEAVY BLEED)

5 284.5 1

6 285.5 1 285.5

7 286.5 1.5 OIL SAND (LIME STREAKS) (FAIR BLEED) (SOME WATER) 286.5

LIME 287
8 287.5 2

9 288.5 1
OIL SAND (GOOD BLEED) (SLIGHT SHOW OF WATER)

10 289.5 1.5

11 290.5 1 290.5

12 291.5 1.5 SANDY SHALE (SOME OIL SAND STREAKS) (POOR BLEED)

292
13 292.5 1.5

OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED)14 293.5 1

15 294.5 1.5 294.5

16 295.5 1.5 OIL SAND (SHALEY) (GOOD BLEED) 295.5

17 296.5 2 SANDY SHALE (SOME OIL SAND STREAK) (POOR BLEED)

297
18 297.5 2 OIL SAND (SHALEY) (GOOD BLEED) 297.5

19 298.5 2 SANDY SHALE (SOME OIL SAND STREAKS) (POOR BLEED) 298.5

OIL SAND (SHALEY) (GOOD BLEED)

20 299.5 1.5



DEC-15-2010 WED 11:54 AM BIG SUGAR LUMBER MOUND CITY II ~1J/jJZl j4 r. UUI

AverX.!o~6'l'ber Merchant C

MOUND CITY. KS 66056 INVOIC
{913} 795-2210 FAX {913} 795·2194 THIS COPV' MUST AE

MERCHANT AT AU.

Page: 1 Invoice; 10026836
Speclill Time; 15:22;42
InSlruCllons : Shlp Oate: 12110/10

: lnYoIc& Date: 12/1511 0
Sale18pj: MAVERY MIKE Ace! 18pcoos: CUlt Oatl: 01/06/11

SOle!To: BOBCAT OILFieLD SAVC,INC ShIp To: BOBCAT OILFIELPSRVC,INC
C/O BOB EBERHART (913) 637-2823
80800 COLDWATER AD
LOUISBURGI KS 66063 (913) 837-2823

CuetonwrJ: 3570021 CullClMr po: O((lerBy:

ORDER
245.00
280.00

14.00

opy
E

MAlNAT
TlMESI

SHIP L U{M' ITEM#
1245.00IL

.280.00 L
14.00 L

BAG CPPC
BAG IICPPM
EA ,cpa?

I

DESCRIPTION I Aft Prlce/Uom ' PRICE EXTENSION

7.9900BAG I
1

5.1000 BAG

17.0000EA

7.9900 '957.55
6.1000 1428.00

17.0000 238.00

PORTLAND CEMENT
POST SET FLY ASH 75#
QUIKRETE PALLETS

I
IP.onot
I

I
1

I
I
I
I,
I,;~~

1z-

D\ Q,?;G.-\" SHtfMtM\

()f?D Ut.-'f) B"1 7iJL.(t'1

$3829.55
!.

CHECKE08Y DATESHIPPEO DRIVER

$3S51.83~

Tax:
228.28

SalestotaJ

SHIP VIA LINN COUNTY

11--- RECEIVeDOOMl'LfTE ANDIN GOODoooomON Taxable
Non-taXable

3623,55
0.00 Bales taxx

ITOTAL
1 - Merchant copy
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